Description
Electrical circular miniature connectors M8 & M12 types of increased
reliability are designed for operation in electrical circuits of direct and alternating
current at voltages up to 250 V (amplitude value) and current per contact up to 4 A,
as well as for operation in Ethernet networks
Connectors are intended for indoor installation, for manual assembly of

Waterproof grade IP65, IP67
Mounting Style solder, PCB
Ordering information
 08 0001 -04 A 0 00000
Shell size (see next page):
08: M8
12: M12
Type of Shell Versions
Number of contacts: 4, 5, 8 (see next page)
Encoding: A, B, D, X (see next page)
Cable type (mandatory index):
0: if the cable is not used
1: PVC
2: PUR
3: TPU
4: RU
5: PTFE
Cable Length, mm (mandatory index):
00000: if the cable is not used
five digits: Cable Length, mm
Contact layouts & features
Encoding, male Rated voltage Conductor
size Shell
size
Number
of
contacts A B D X
Rated
current
AC DC AWG mm2
08 4
not not not 3 A 60 V 60 V 24 0,25
4
not
not 4 A 250 V 250 V 22 0,34
5
not not 4 A 60 V 60 V 22 0,34 12
8
not not
0,5 A 50 V 60 V 26 - 24 0,14 – 0,25
Encoding, male Encoding, female Shell
size
Number
of
contacts A B D X A B D X
08 4
not not not
not not not